Date: 01-Apr-2021 14:14

G.L. Period Range: 202101 End Date: SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 To 202106 End Date: FEBRUARY 28, 2021

GENERAL
5-800-000-48-0000-00000

Total For GENERAL

FOOD FOR STUDENTS
5-800-000-48-0178-00000

Total For FOOD FOR STUDENTS

POP CAN REFUND (RECYCLING)
5-800-000-48-0188-00000

Total For POP CAN REFUND (RECYCLING)

Wetaskiwin Regional Division

SGF Budget Summary Report

48 Wetaskiwin Outreach

GENERAL-OPENING BALANCE

FOOD FOR STUDENTS-OPENING BALANCE

RECYCLING-OPENING BALANCE

Total For 48 Wetaskiwin Outreach
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Total YTD

3,329.32

3,329.32

2,060.91

5,756.47



