Date: 01-Apr-2021 14:14

## Wetaskiwin Regional Division

Page: 1

SGF Budget Summary Report
G.L. Period Range: 202101 End Date: SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 To 202106 End Date: FEBRUARY 28, 2021 48 Wetaskiwin Outreach

		Total YTD
GENERAL		
5-800-000-48-0000-00000	GENERAL-OPENING BALANCE	3,329.32
Total For GENERAL		3,329.32
FOOD FOR STUDENTS		
5-800-000-48-0178-00000	FOOD FOR STUDENTS-OPENING BALANCE	2,060.91
Total For FOOD FOR STUDENTS		2,060.91
POP CAN REFUND (RECYCLING)		
5-800-000-48-0188-00000	RECYCLING-OPENING BALANCE	366.24
Total For POP CAN REFUND (RECYCLING)		366.24
T	otal For 48 Wetaskiwin Outreach	5,756.47